Dimensional Drawing
LED FIXTURE
RGD-FM2/MW/MK/D/PC
Multiple wattage and multiple kelvin selection
Ordering Information    Example: RGD-FM2/11/MW/MK/D/PC
Product Specification
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 1
02/20/25
5-year limited warranty
Operating temperature range -20˚C ~ +40˚C
Features & Benefits
cETLus rated
Size 11”, 13” and 16” available
CRI >90, 120° beam spread
Triac dimming 10% Minimum
L70@ 50,000 Hrs, Non-IC rated
PMMA diffuser, white finish, Frosted Polycarbonate Lens
Damp location rated
RIGID Series
Family Name Fixture Type Wattage CCT (Kelvin) Dimmable Option Body
RGD (Rigid) FM2/11 (LED 11” flush mount, PC )
FM2/13 (LED 13” flush mount, PC )
FM2/15 (LED 15” flush mount, PC )
MW (Multiple Wattage) MK (Multiple Kelvin) D (Dimmable) PC (Polycarbonate)
Ordering Code Model Number Wattage (W)
Input
Voltage (V) Hour Rating
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI Damp Location
M.O.D.
(inch) Dimmable
Case
QTY.
3662191  RGD-FM2/11/MW/MK/D/PC 16-14-12 120  50,000 1200-1050-900 27-30-35-40-50 90 Yes 10.6 Y 6
3662192  RGD-FM2/13/MW/MK/D/PC 22-18-15 120  50,000 1650-1350-1150 27-30-35-40-50 90 Yes 12 Y 6
3662193  RGD-FM2/15/MW/MK/D/PC 24-21-18 120  50,000 1800-1600-1350 27-30-35-40-50 90 Yes 14.1 Y 6
LED Flush Mount (PC)
M.O.D. M.O.H.
RGD-FM2/11 10.6” 3.2"
RGD-FM2/13 12.0” 3.3"
RGD-FM2/15 14.1” 3.6"
D
H